	SRPGA  CLUB WEST TOURNAMENT – OCTOBER 22, 2016 

FLIGHT 1 – (4-8)- GOLD TEES

NO. OF GOLFERS IN FLIGHT- 4 (1st Place)

	GOLFER
	HDCP
	SCORE
	NET
	PLACE

	
	
	
	
	

	Jeff Butler
	4
	78
	74
	

	Tim Camper
	5
	84
	79
	

	Will Howard
	8
	77
	68
	1st

	Paul Thompson
	8
	80
	72
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	SRPGA  CLUB WEST TOURNAMENT – OCTOBER 22, 2016

FLIGHT 2 – (10-16)- WHITE TEES

NO. OF GOLFERS IN FLIGHT- 14 (1st , 2nd, 3rd Place)

	GOLFER
	HDCP
	SCORE
	NET
	PLACE

	
	
	
	
	

	Eddie Vanegas
	10
	78
	68
	2nd

	Bob Larchick
	11
	82
	71
	

	Andy Schreiner
	13
	85
	72
	

	Tim Roberts
	13
	82
	69
	3rd

	Kent Price
	14
	85
	71
	

	Gordon Eves
	14
	92
	78
	

	Mike McGandy
	14
	90
	76
	

	Randy Smith
	15
	86
	71
	

	Harley Cook
	15
	86
	71
	

	Chuck Casillas
	16
	95
	79
	

	Dave Phasley
	16
	82
	66
	1st

	Dave McIntire
	16
	91
	75
	

	George Hinz
	16
	92
	76
	

	Mike Larchick
	16
	99
	83
	


	SRPGA CLUB WEST TOURNAMENT – OCTOBER 22, 2016
FLIGHT 3 – (17-22 – WHITE TEES)

NO. OF GOLFERS IN FLIGHT- 15 (1st , 2nd, 3rd Place)

	GOLFER
	HDCP
	SCORE
	NET
	PLACE

	
	
	
	
	

	Joe Pacheco
	17
	86
	69
	2nd

	Joe Flick
	17
	93
	76
	

	Sergio Estrada
	17
	88
	71
	

	Greg Whicker
	17
	89
	72
	

	Stan Mleczek
	18
	91
	73
	

	Chuck Seagraves
	18
	88
	70
	

	Jim Kelly
	18
	90
	72
	

	Gary Becher
	18
	88
	70
	3rd

	Bill Santucci
	18
	xx
	xx
	

	Ron O’Rear
	20
	90
	70
	

	Jim White
	20
	94
	74
	

	Richard Dart
	21
	85
	64
	1st

	Bryan Edmister
	21
	109
	88
	

	Mike Hector
	22
	100
	78
	

	Danny Navarro
	22
	102
	80
	


	SRPGA 2016 CLUB WEST TOURNAMENT – OCT. 22, 2016 

FLIGHT 4 – (23 and Up) -WHITE(MEN) or GOLD TEES(LADIES)
NO. OF GOLFERS IN FLIGHT- 17 (1st , 2nd, 3rd , 4TH Place)

	GOLFER
	HDCP
	SCORE
	NET
	PLACE

	
	
	
	
	

	Tom Gearhart
	23
	106
	83
	

	Chris Gearhart
	23
	93
	70
	3rd

	John Vollrath
	23
	100
	77
	

	Dennis Roach
	24
	92
	68
	1st

	Becky Harsh
	24 
	99
	75
	

	Tom Copeland
	25
	99
	74
	

	Javier Luera
	25
	100
	75
	

	Gary Dyson
	25
	101
	76
	

	Ralph Timm
	25
	105
	80
	

	David Torres
	26
	100
	74
	

	Tom Speer
	27
	95
	68
	2nd

	CJ Gearhart
	28
	99
	71
	4th

	Bob Harris
	29
	101
	72
	

	Dave Brunson
	31
	103
	72
	

	Cory Latino
	32
	109
	77
	

	Todd Wagley
	33
	116
	83
	

	Donna Dart
	38 
	xx
	xx
	


	SRPGA  CLUB WEST TOURNAMENT – OCTOBER 22, 2016 

GUESTS – NO HANDICAP

NO. OF GOLFERS IN FLIGHT- 3

	GOLFER
	SCORE
	
	
	

	Manny Contreras
	95
	
	
	

	Braden Blake
	105
	
	
	

	Krista Donnenwirth
	83
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	SKILL PRIZES ( $ 20.00 EACH - Altier )



	
	SKILL PRIZE HOLE
	WINNER

	
	
	

	1
	HOLE #2 – PAR 3 –(120 YDS–W) CLOSEST TO PIN (FIRST SHOT, ON GREEN)
	TOM SPEER

	
	
	

	2
	HOLE #4 – PAR 4(317 YDS-W) CLOSEST TO PIN ON THE SECOND SHOT (ON GREEN)
	TIM ROBERTS

	
	
	

	3
	HOLE #6 – PAR 3(162 YDS –W) CLOSEST TO PIN  (FIRST SHOT, ON THE GREEN)
	DAVID TORRES

	
	
	

	4
	HOLE # 9 – PAR 4 (406 YDS - W) – LONGEST PUTT – (ON THE GREEN)
	C.J.  GEARHART

	
	
	

	5
	HOLE # 10 – PAR 4 – (310 YDS – W) CLOSEST TO THE PIN ON THE SECOND SHOT (ON GREEN)
	TOM GEARHART

	
	
	

	6
	HOLE # 12 – PAR 5 -  LONGEST PUTT – (ON THE GREEN)
	DENNIS ROACH

	
	
	

	7
	HOLE # 15 – PAR 3 – (111-W YDS)- CLOSEST TO PIN (FIRST SHOT, ON GREEN)
	GORDEON EVES

	
	
	

	8
	HOLE # 16 – PAR 5 – (508 YDS-W) - LONGEST PUTT –– (ON THE GREEN)
	RANDY SMITH

	
	
	

	9
	HOLE # 17 - PAR 3 – (144 YDS-W) - CLOSEST TO PIN –. –(FIRST SHOT, ON THE GREEN)
	DENNIS ROACH

	
	
	

	10
	HOLE # 18 - PAR 4 -  (399 YDS-W) - LONGEST PUTT –– (ON THE GREEN)
	DENNIS ROACH


	SKINS((33x$5.00)/6 Skins =$ 27.50 each)

	HOLE #
	PAR/ SCORE
	WINNER

	7
	4/3
	Will Howard - Paid

	12
	5/3(Eagle)
	Eddie Vanegas

	15
	3/2
	Randy Smith - Paid

	16
	5/4
	Jeff Butler

	17
	3/2
	Dennis Roach

	18
	4/3
	Dennis Roach

	
	
	


